CPSET, ROBUST-SET
Safety Sensor Sets for
access guarding with and
without Muting function
P R O D U C T  I N F O R M AT I O NCTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
   -
Demand-oriented Safety Sensor Sets in a wide

See the information for technical data in the connecting and operating instructions for type 4
ROBUST multiple light beam safety devices.
Ordering information
Order numbers
Art. no. Item Description
909697 ROBUST RT43.6 Transmitter
909698 ROBUST RR43.6 Receiver
Connection cable
429087 CB-M12-5000-5G/F Connection cable, M12 5-pin, length 5 m
429088 CB-M12-15000-5G/F Connection cable, M12 5-pin, length 15 m
429089 CB-M12-25000-5G/F Connection cable, M12 5-pin, length 25 m
548405 CB-M12-5000S8-8G/F Connection cable, M12 8-pin, length 5 m
548415 CB-M12-15000S8-8G/F Connection cable, M12 8-pin, length 15 m
548425 CB-M12-25000S8-8G/F Connection cable, M12 8-pin, length 25 m 60
71
22
 -
 2

Housing Aluminium extruded profile
Colour RAL 1021, no lead or cadmium content
Ordering Information
Art. no. Typ Designation
909678 RRT42.3-MCB-4.1 Multiple Light Beam Safety Device, Transceiver
aktiv
12 13 1514
A
X1
X2
5 6 74X3
9 108 11
XS2
M3 M4M2M1
XS5
XS4
XS3
2 31
XS1 X6 + + -PCB view:
Fig.: ROBUST RRT42.3-MCB-4.1
874
500
XS5 XS4 XS3 XS2 XS1
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 - Web: www.ctiautomation.net - Email: info@ctiautomation.net
ROBUST
RRT42.6/RRT44.6
Multiple Light Beam Safety
Device, Transceiver
Device-version with M12 connecting.
Safety Note:
When putting the Multiple Light Beam
Safety Device ROBUST RRT42.6. and
RRT44.6 into operation you should be
familiar with the Connecting and Operating
Instructions Multiple Light Beam Safety
Devices Robust 4 and the Data Sheet
ROBUST RRT42.6/RRT44.6... version.
Features
• Multiple Light Beam Safety Device/Transceiver acc. to EN IEC 61496
RRT42.6 2-beam Transceiver with beam distance 500mm
RRT44.6 4-beam Transceiver with beam distance 300mm